OFFSET WELL
EVALUATIONS

No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Meet Offset Well
STD APl #

05-123-50294

05-123-10540

05-123-19677

05-123-10319

05-123-40511

05-123-33826

05-123-10449

05-123-12937

05-123-14809

05-123-10497

05-123-12567

05-123-10181

05-123-10672

05-123-47939

05-123-47937

05-123-47943

05-123-47936

05-123-47944

05-123-47938

05-123-47940

05-123-47941

05-123-47942

05-123-47945

05-123-44208

05-123-44207

05-123-44213

05-123-45150

05-123-45154

Well Name

Judy 3-4

Neckien 1

HSR Cherry
Knolls 9-33

Glen Young 1
Young 1N-65W-
28-8N

Rowe 13N-27HZ
Glen Young 2
Jordan 34-9

Jordan-
Loustaunau 34-
10

Strawder 1
Jordan 34-3

Champlin 365
Amoco Unit A 2

RMPCO (UPRR)
Lange 1
Desha 4-1-1L
Desha 4-1-3L
Desha 4-2-2L
Desha 4-2-4L
Desha 4-3-1L
Desha 4-3-3L
Desha 4-4-2L
Desha 4-4-4L
Desha 4-5-1L
Desha 4-5-3L
Judy 34-3-7
Judy 34-3-8
Judy 34-3-9
Robin 9-6HZ

Robin 9-7HZ

Nearest
Proposed
Horizonal
Well Name

Buford 33-1-
1L

Buford 33-3-
1L

Buford 33-2-
4L

Buford 33-3-
1L

Buford 33-2-
2L

Buford 33-1-
3L

Buford 33-5-
1L

Buford 33-1-
1L

Buford 33-3-
1L

Buford 33-5-
1L

Buford 33-1-
1L

Buford 33-5-
1L

Buford 33-2-
2L

Buford 33-2-
4L

Buford 33-2-
aL

Buford 33-2-
aL

Buford 33-2-
4L

Buford 33-4-
4L

Buford 33-4-
4L

Buford 33-4-
aL

Buford 33-4-
aL

Buford 33-5-
1L

Buford 33-5-
1L

Buford 33-2-
4L

Buford 33-2-
2L

Buford 33-3-
1L

Buford 33-4-
aL

Buford 33-4-
2L

Date Run: 12/28/2020 Doc [#402438026]

Shortest
Horizonal
distance From
Offset Well to
any Proposed
HZ Well

o

154

124

107

155

595

1060

712

1201

1089

1481

1470

Offset Well
Operator

Confluence DJ
LLC

Renegade Oil
and Gas
Company LLC

Kerr McGee Oil
& Gas

KP Kauffman
Company Inc.

Verdad
Resources LLC

Kerr McGee Oil
& Gas

KP Kauffman
Company Inc.

Berge
Exploration Inc.

KP Kauffman
Company Inc.

Renegade Oil
and Gas
Company LLC

K P Kauffman
Company Inc

Amoco
Production
Company

ORM
Exploration Co.

Confluence DJ
LLC

Confluence DJ
LLC

Confluence DJ
LLC

Confluence DJ
LLC

Confluence DJ
LLC

Confluence DJ
LLC

Confluence DJ
LLC

Confluence DJ
LLC

Confluence DJ
LLC

Confluence DJ
LLC

Confluence DJ
LLC

Confluence DJ
LLC

Confluence DJ
LLC

Kerr McGee Oil
& Gas

Kerr McGee Oil
& Gas

Spud Date

09/08/2019

12/27/1981

08/22/1998
06/18/1981
12/01/2014
08/02/2011
10/31/1981
01/17/1986

10/24/1990

12/09/1981

08/14/1985

03/08/1981

05/03/1982

Offset
Well
Status

PR

TA

DA

PA

PR

PR

PA

PA

DA

TA

PR

PA

PA

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

Setting

Base of Historical

Depth Fox Hills or

1546

136

1380

121

1345

1329

215

218

261

205

227

222

207

Depth of
Deepest
Water Well

1210

1178

1275

1254

1278

1229

1030

1280

Objective = Productive
Formation

Casing
Top Cement
Top

2206

6120

5278
1350
6106
6810

7160

6585

6768
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29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

a4

45

46

a7

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

x  05-123-45156

x  05-123-45147

x  05-123-45148

X 05-123-45149

X 05-123-45152

x  05-123-45251

X 05-123-45248

x  05-123-45247

X 05-123-45250

X 05-123-45249

x  05-123-45246

05-123-40508

05-123-40509

05-123-40512

05-123-40506

05-123-40507

05-123-40515

05-123-44099

05-123-44110

05-123-44101

05-123-44100

05-123-44105

05-123-44102

05-123-44107

05-123-44106

05-123-44108

05-123-44104

05-123-44109

05-123-44103

05-123-13281

Robin 9-8HZ

Robin 9-9HZ

Robin 9-10HZ
Robin 9-11HZ
Robin 9-12HZ
Robin 9-13HZ
Robin 9-14HZ
Robin 9-15HZ
Robin 9-16HZ
Robin 9-17HZ
Robin 9-18HZ

Young 1N-65W-
28-1C

Young 1N-65W-
28-2N

Young 1N-65W-
28-3N

Young 1N-65W-
28-6N

Young 1N-65W-
28-7TN

Young 1N-65W-
28-9C

Cherry Knolls
West 33-1

Cherry Knolls
West 33-2

Cherry Knolls
West 33-3

Cherry Knolls
West 33-4

Cherry Knolls
West 33-5

Cherry Knolls
West 33-6

Cherry Knolls
West 33-7

Cherry Knolls
West 33-8

Cherry Knolls
West 33-9

Cherry Knolls
West 33-10

Cherry Knolls
West 33-11

Cherry Knolls
West 33-12

Jordan 34-10

Buford 33-5-
1L

Buford 33-5-
1L

Buford 33-5-
1L

Buford 33-5-
3L

Buford 33-4-
2L

Buford 33-4-
aL

Buford 33-3-
1L

Buford 33-3-
3L

Buford 33-2-
2L

Buford 33-2-
aL

Buford 33-2-
aL

Buford 33-5-
3L

Buford 33-4-
2L

Buford 33-4-
2L

Buford 33-3-
3L

Buford 33-3-
3L

Buford 33-2-
2L

Buford 33-2-
2L

Buford 33-2-
2L

Buford 33-2-
2L

Buford 33-2-
2L

Buford 33-2-
2L

Buford 33-3-
3L

Buford 33-3-
3L

Buford 33-3-
3L

Buford 33-3-
3L

Buford 33-3-
3L

Buford 33-3-
3L

Buford 33-3-
3L

Buford 33-2-
4L

Total Wells: 58
Meets Standard(STD): 21
Needs Evaluation: 37

Date Run: 12/28/2020 Doc [#402438026]

Kerr McGee Oil
& Gas

Kerr McGee Oil
& Gas

Kerr McGee Oil
& Gas

Kerr McGee Oil
& Gas

Kerr McGee Oil
& Gas

Kerr McGee Oil
& Gas

Kerr McGee Oil
& Gas

Kerr McGee Oil
& Gas

Kerr McGee Oil
& Gas

Kerr McGee Oil
& Gas

Kerr McGee Oil
& Gas

Verdad
Resources LLC

Verdad
Resources LLC

Verdad
Resources LLC

Verdad
Resources LLC

Verdad
Resources LLC

Verdad
Resources LLC

Confluence DJ
LLC

Confluence DJ
LLC

Confluence DJ
LLC

Confluence DJ
LLC

Confluence DJ
LLC

Confluence DJ
LLC

Confluence DJ
LLC

Confluence DJ
LLC

Confluence DJ
LLC

Confluence DJ
LLC

Confluence DJ
LLC

Confluence DJ
LLC

Berge
Exploration Inc.

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL
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